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Collaborative-Wide Meeting
Fri., May 9, Midland, MI

Sepsis Workgroup
Tues., May 13, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup 
Thurs., May 29, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP
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Sepsis Workgroup
Tues., Jan. 14, 12-1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., Jan. 30, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Cardiac Rehabilitation Week
Feb. 9 - Feb. 15

Cardiac Rehab Workgroup
Tues., Feb. 11, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., Feb. 27, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Rural Health Workgroup
Tues., March 11, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Post-Discharge Follow-Up
Workgroup

Thurs., March 20, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Preop Testing Workgroup
Tues., April 8, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., April 24, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Cardiac Rehab Workgroup
Tues., June 10, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., June 26, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Rural Health Workgroup
Tues., July 8, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Post-Discharge Follow-Up
Workgroup

Thurs., July 24, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Preop Testing Workgroup
Tues., Aug. 12, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., Aug. 28, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Sepsis Workgroup 
Tues., Sept. 9, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., Sept. 25, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Collaborative-Wide Meeting
Fri., Oct. 10, Livonia, MI

Cardiac Rehab Workgroup
Tues., Oct. 14, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., Oct. 23, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Rural Health Workgroup
Tues., Nov. 4, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Post-Discharge Follow-Up
Workgroup

Thurs., Nov. 20, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Preop Testing Workgroup
Tues, Dec. 2, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

Health in Action Workgroup
Thurs., Dec. 18, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP

MVC Workgroups take place
virtually via Zoom

https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEoceqorDMuE9EhpF7GEcd302_91fQsZgnz
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0pd-CqqTktHNPqUobs3tJILej65mfvmMdT
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwufuCqpz0jH9XOnq_00mPwlMpsI8eeTpNY
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEuceGqqDspHd19RzwgFB4y_v-0utdSzxnG
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUrdOqgrz4uEtx6ssdEPnyrB-pbypf1MxWz
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwuf-6hqDspG910GS7f3-Px8Y114To41Kqu
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwrf-moqDIpGdHpS1n7nXgfn2Qcqvhgtf5F
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYtcOmhrjsuGtIYRXmjVnfX_8-kqaxO3shn
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIoce2ppzIpGdK127vG-rpU-4lrCzEUY1Fu
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUkdeqtrzMpGNE7lxEOlBhkBnvWk62epwzg
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcocuqhqDsjH9HQh8lc0zv15TA0ZVVWeY49
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEuf-Cgpj8sGNN5SH76UppSopbwfMdA9X4K
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwufuCurTsqHd28JdGRq7LJxj7oxF_tRbyU
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEvc-2sqzkpH9TLhU78alIxTNRVMgJ1ji2V
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEpcu6qqjoiG9x_HPB2kmRFFoDd5K4QZZCo
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwrcOmqqjwsG9HZy5bzFNgs7hZa1fCuYLD3
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJckfuChqDIuHdL_WwtFf8g31rT-vRInNtkg
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEuf-CqrzgqEtbOeEd_bH__20Y6Eqi7aW5c
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYld-uorz4rHtHmeWnW-gthyVAuWjv1anjn
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMtceiuqDwqHdFXU6u84EOw0QwV0H0qqkRK
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwude-vqDkjH91oLC-Neu-pxXMuhjAhe3Up
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJApfu2hrjMqE9N7QRVfNwIQ_49oi2EDkA3n
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMofu2uqDwsG9YoghEaUiGTzkwKOJ4a8zPu
https://umich.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIrcO-tqDoqG9MRoAaXd_gMWTwbG4O7HSGR

